N
C SERIES
N
EM
A Rated Emergency Unit (4, 4x,12 & 13 Areas)CATALOG NUMBER (Example: NC6L28 PNA)
CODES AND STANDARDS
UL Listed to Standard 924
NFPA 70

B: 11.2" (28.5 cm)
C: 6.6" (16.7 cm)
D: 19.4" (49.4 cm)
100 WATT TO 180 WATT
A: 16.4" (41.7 cm)
B: 13.2" (33.6 cm)
C: 7.1" (18.0 cm)
D: 21.4" (54.4 cm)
A
B
C
D
DC Watts to 87-1/2%
Voltage Unit of Rated Voltage*
1-1/2 hrs. 2 hrs. 4 hrs. 8 hrs.
6 NC6L28 28 21 13.5 —
NC6L50 50 37.5 24 8.5
NC6L100 100 75 48 17
NC6N25 25 19 12 —
NC6N50 50 37.5 24 8.5
12 NC12L50 50 37.5 24 8.5
NC12L100 100 75 48 17
NC12L125 125 94 60 21.5
NC12L150 150 112.5 72 25.5
NC12L180 180 135 86.5 31
NC12N50 50 37.5 24 8.5
NC12N100 100 75 48 17
NC12N125 125 94 60 21.5
NC12N150 150 112.5 72 25.5
NC12P120 120 90 58 20
* Per NEC Specifications
DAY-BRITE LIGHTING • www.daybritelighting.com
776 South Green Street • Tupelo, Mississippi 38804 • PH:  (662) 842-7212 • FAX:  (662) 841-5501
CANADIAN DIVISION